


240231



240450
240452
240453
240454
240458
240460
240461
240465

Alcohol Law Violation
Theft I
Theft I
Drug Law Violation
Unlawful Entry
Theft|
Theft|
Destruction of Private Property

Hamiltonn Building
Anderson Hall - Inside
McKinley Building - Inside
Nebraska Hall - Outside
Spring Valley Building
Letts Hall - Inside
Anderson Hall - Inside
Centennial Garage

9/8/2024 1:00
9/8/2024 23:54
9/10/2024 11:10
9/10/2024 20:48
9/11/2024 16:07
9/11/2024 23:51
9/12/2024 12:03

9/8/2024 1:00
9/8/2024 4:56
9/10/2024 9:40
9/10/2024 20:48
8/19/2024 12:30
9/11/2024 23:51
9/11/2024 20:00

9/8/2024 1:45
9/9/2024 0:23
9/10/2024 11:00
9/10/2024 20:58
9/11/2024 16:09
9/12/2024 1:09
9/11/2024 21:00

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



